YES! I'm ready to invest in tomorrow's leaders!

Please accept my gift of: ☐ \$1,000 ☐ \$5,000 ☐ Other Amount: \$_____

The Indiana 4-H Foundation is immensely grateful to all our donors.

Many of the gifts we receive are restricted by the donor for specific purposes, such as scholarships or for launching 4-H initiatives.

"Greatest need" gifts represent the core of our work.

We also need funding to support lesser-known programs and general logistic support for events sponsored by the Indiana 4-H Foundation. These are known as "greatest need" gifts.

This where you can make the most impact.

Crystal and Emerald Clover gifts are used to support critical program initiatives and statewide events as well as to ensure the Foundation has sustainability, capacity and flexibility to meet the demands of the future. Our goal is to ensure that 4-H programs are available and accessible to all youth, in both rural and urban communities, for years to come.

ABOUT THE INDIANA 4-H FOUNDATION: For more than 60 years, the Foundation has supported Indiana 4-H, the state's largest youth development program, by building partnerships to secure financial support, advocacy, and promotion of Indiana 4-H Youth Development now and for generations to come.





	☐ I've enclosed a check payable to: Indiana 4-H Foundation
YOUR NAME	☐ Please charge my gift to:
PREFERRED MAILING ADDRESS	NAME PRINTED ON CARD
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE THIS ADDRESS IS: HOME BUSINESS VACATION, FROM TO	CARD NUMBER
	EXPIRATION DATE CVC (ON BACK OF CARD)
PREFERRED EMAIL (WE WILL NEVER SHARE YOUR EMAIL ADDRESS)	☐ Make my gift a recurring monthly donation. Charge my card on the first day of each month. I can cancel at any time by contacting the Foundation.
Indiana 4-H Foundation PO Box 3125 Indianapolis, IN 46206 www.in4h.org ph: (765) 494-8483 info@in4h.org	☐ I have made provisions for Indiana 4-H in my will and would like to be included in the Indiana Forever 4-H Legacy Society.